Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 4
Update date: 2024-07-17 10:19:52
Cable reel with 4 sockets, PVC, H05VV-F 3x1.5mm² -
50m,
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-AE-13153/50M  |   Ean: 5900378655695
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cable reel with a metal stand and an overload protection (thermal switch). It provides four grounded sockets
with current circuit protection. Moreover it has a very handy, rubber carrying grip, rotary drum winding handle,
reel rotation lock and an insulated plug. It's a perfect solution for your house, your office and your garden.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 4
Update date: 2024-07-17 10:19:52
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Nominal voltage: 230V~, 50Hz
Wire cross-section: 1,5 mm² mm²
Type of socket: 2P+E
Number of wires: 3
Max. load/current for the reeled wire: 1000W / 4,35A
Standard of the socket: french (typ E)
Number of sockets: 4
Degree of protection (IP): 20
USB charger: No
Max. load/current for the extended wire: 3000W / 13,9A
Safety shutters: Yes
Type of cable: H05VV-F
Wire length: 50 m
Insulation type: PVC
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 4
Update date: 2024-07-17 10:19:52
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 4 / 4
Update date: 2024-07-17 10:19:52